FTTCCABLE BLOWING
CABLE BLOWING
P2
P
GPONFT
THPO
NFTTH FT
TB

3H 493808 Composite lid for asphalt B125 (12,5 t/m²)
3...
Mark Order code MUC 425 and accessories
4 85BG.40/0000F MUC 425B F-BOX 192S
4A 85BG.41/0000F MUC 425E
4B 85BG.45/0000F Expansion Pack from MUC 425E to MUC 425B F-BOX 192S
4C 494176 Chamber base straight for MUC 425 2× Ø 110 mm
4D 494177 Branching chamber base for MUC 425 4× Ø 110 mm
4E 493812 Composite lid for interlocking pavement B125(12,5t/m²)
4F 493809 Composite lid for asphalt B125(12,5t/m²)
4...
Mark Order code MUC 600 and accessories
5 85BR.40/0000F MUC 600B F-BOX 288S
5A On request MUC 600E
5B On request Expansion Pack from MUC 600E to MUC 600B F-BOX 288S
5C 494221 Chamber base straight for MUC 600 2× Ø 160 mm
5D 494222 Branching chamber base for MUC 600 4× Ø 160 mm
5E 493810 Composite lid for asphalt B125 (12,5 t/m²)
5...
6... Mark Order code Sealing system for box in the MUC 315, 425, 600
6A 85BH.17/0000F Set of 3 sealing inserts Ø 2-3 mm incl. frame and plugs
6B 85BH.17/0100F Set of 3 sealing inserts Ø 3-4 mm incl. frame and plugs
6C 85BH.17/0200F Set of 3 sealing inserts Ø 4-5 mm incl. frame and plugs
6D 85BH.17/0300F Set of 3 sealing inserts Ø 5-6 mm incl. frame and plugs
6E 85BH.17/0400F Set of 3 sealing inserts Ø 6-7 mm incl. frame and plugs
6F 85BH.17/0500F Set of 3 sealing inserts Ø 7-8 mm incl. frame and plugs
6G 85BH.17/1300F Set of 3 sealing inserts Ø 8-9 mm incl. frame and plugs
6H 85BH.17/1400F Set of 3 sealing inserts Ø 9-10 mm incl. frame and plugs
6I 85BH.17/1500F Set of 3 sealing inserts Ø 10-11 mm incl. frame and plugs
6J 85BH.17/1600F Set of 3 sealing inserts Ø 11-12 mm incl. frame and plugs
6K 85BH.17/1700F Set of 3 sealing inserts Ø 12-13 mm incl. frame and plugs
6L 85BH.17/1800F Set of 3 sealing inserts Ø 13-14 mm incl. frame and plugs
6M 85BH.17/1900F Set of 3 sealing inserts Ø 14-15 mm incl. frame and plugs
6N 85BH.17/0800F Set of 4 sealing inserts 4× Ø 2-3 mm incl. frame and plugs
6O 85BH.17/0900F Set of 4 sealing inserts 4× Ø 3-4 mm incl. frame and plugs
6P 85BH.17/1000F Set of 4 sealing inserts 4× Ø 4-5 mm incl. frame and plugs
6Q 85BH.17/1100F Set of 4 sealing inserts 4× Ø 5-6 mm incl. frame and plugs
6R 85BH.17/0600F Grommet M50 76× Ø 1,5-2,6 mm and 2× Ø 2,5-5 mm
6S 85BH.17/0700F Grommet M50 19× Ø 3,2-6,5 mm
3G 3H
3
3E
3F